

Name of Rd :- Purnima Moshkauli Rd Rd Near
Bhalashtan To Balesi Pulwar (Machadali tola)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

12/SB D/23-24

Anandli Kumar

DIVISION

काशीपालिका

मुगुग

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

-1351

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st RA Bill				
Name of work :- Pimpri Mawthali					
RCD Rd Near Brahmantham to					
Borkei Daimar (Maradali Bala)					
N/Agency :- Amardi Kumar, Patna					
Agreement no - 12/SBD/2023-24					
Start Date - 15/12/2023					
Date of completion as per CA					
— 14/12/2024					

<u>Work details</u>					
<u>Item (01)</u> Setting out work complete					
with construction of Bench					
mark — etc complete.					
Total length - 800 mtr					
= 0.800 km					
<u>Item (02)</u> clearing Grass and					
Removal of rubbish — etc					
complete.					
$20 Nos \times 30 \times 2 side \times 2 (Avg) = 2400 m^2$					
$3 Nos \times 30 \times 2 \times 3.00 (Avg) = 540 m^2$					
$3 \times 30 \times 2 \times 3.00 (Avg) = 540 m^2$					
$1 \times 20 \times 2 \times 3.00 (Avg) = 120 m^2$					
<u>3600 m²</u>					

Continuation = 0.36 Hect

[illegible]

Item (8) construction of subgrade
and Earthen Shoulder etc
complete with approved water fall

7 Nos X 30 X	$\frac{8+7.4}{2}$ Ay X 0.300	= 485.10 m ³
6 Nos X 30 X	$\frac{7.4+5.8}{2}$ Ay X 0.300	= 356.40 m ³
1 Nos X 20 X	$\frac{6.80}{2}$ Ay X 0.300	= 40.80 m ³
4 Nos X 30 X	$\frac{7.70}{2}$ Ay X 0.300	= 277.20 m ³
2 Sides x 6 X 30 X	1.10 X 0.100	= 39.60 m ³

[illegible]

Item (9)	Excavation for structure as per drawing for Tee wall near River ———→ etc complete.
----------	--

$$5 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \times 1.10 \times (0.9 + 0.2)$$

$$= 181.50 \text{ m}^3$$

Then (10) Plans count comes pre mte in
Plan of Top wall — eye couple

5 Nox	30 X	1.100	X 0.200	
				= 33.00 m ³

[illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Abstract of cost					
Item (01) BOS (01) Setting out of working Benchmark.					
Ref MB P/NO (01) 1P					
0.800 km @ Rs 18005/km					Rs 14416/-
Item (02) BOS (02) clearing & grubbing Rd land					
Ref MB P/NO (01) 1P					
0.36 hect @ Rs 19930.80/hect					Rs 7175/-
Item (03) BOS (03) Providing & fixing masonry Main Board					
01 Nos @ Rs 14088.31/No.					Rs 14088/-
Item (04) BOS (04) Providing & fixing masonry 4 Citizen Info Board					
01 Nos @ Rs 12257.98/each					Rs 12258/-
Item (05) BOS (05) Const of Embankment with approved material 1000m ³ long					
Ref MB P/NO (02) 1P					
1052.90 m ³ @ Rs 217.07/m ³					Rs 228553/-
Item (06) BOS (06) Const of Embankment with approved material 1000m ³ long					
Ref MB P/NO (02) 1P					
225.62 m ³ @ Rs 267.79/m ³					Rs 60419/-
Item (07) BS B Item-I					
Ref MB P/NO (02) & (03)					
249.11 m ³ @ Rs 2952.45/m ³					Rs 735485/-

Continuation

